
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Inoculation date

（1st injection） 

Inoculation date

（2nd injection） 
Available Time Prioritization Eligibility 

Jul. 15, Thurs. Aug. 5, Thurs. 18：00～20：00 【Priority】 

・People aged 12 to 18 years old. 

・Parents of 12 to 18 year olds. 

・Employees working at schools 

in Akitakata-Shi. 

・Individuals with pre-existing 

conditions. 

・People aged 65 years or older. 

* Those who do not meet the 

above criteria will not be 

eligible for vaccination 

prioritization. 

Jul. 16, Fri. Aug. 6, Fri. 18：00～20：00 

Jul. 17, Sat. Aug. 7, Sat. 14：00～20：00 

Jul. 18, Sun. Aug. 8, Sun. 9：00～12：00、14：00～18：00 

Jul. 19, Mon. Aug. 9, Mon. 18：00～20：00 

Jul. 20, Tues. Aug. 10, Tues. 18：00～20：00 

Jul. 21, Wed. Aug. 11, Wed. 18：00～20：00 

Jul. 22, Thurs. Aug. 12 ,Thurs. 14：00～20：00 

Jul. 27, Tues. Aug. 17, Tues. 18：00～20：00 【Regular Availability】 

・Anyone 12 years or older. 

  

 

Jul. 28, Wed. Aug. 18, Wed. 18：00～20：00 

Jul. 29, Thurs. Aug. 19, Thurs. 14：00～20：00 

Jul. 30, Fri. Aug. 20, Fri. 18：00～20：00 

Jul. 31, Sat. Aug. 21, Sat. 14：00～20：00 

Aug. 1, Sun. Aug. 22, Sun. 9：00～12：00、14：00～18：00 

Aug. 2, Mon. Aug. 23, Mon. 18：00～20：00 

Aug. 3, Tues. Aug. 24, Tues. 18：00～20：00 

Aug. 4, Wed. Aug. 25, Wed. 18：00～20：00 

Aug. 26, Thurs. Sept.  16, Thurs. 14：00～20：00 

Aug. 27, Fri. Sept.  17, Fri. 18：00～20：00 

Aug. 28, Sat. Sept.  18, Sat. 14：00～20：00 

Aug. 29, Sun. Sept.  19, Sun. 9：00～12：00、14：00～18：00 

Aug. 30, Mon. Sept.  20, Mon. 18：.00～20：00 

Aug. 31, Tues. Sept.  21, Tues. 18：.00～20：00 

Sept. 1, Wed. Sept.  22, Wed. 18：.00～20：00 

Sept. 2, Thurs. Sept.  23,Thurs. 14：.00～20：00 

 Vaccinations will be held at the Large-hall on the 2nd floor at Akitakata shimin bunka center (Crystal Ajou) 

 Please confirm eligibility when making your reservation. Those who don’t meet the criteria will not be able to be 

vaccinated. 

 We recommend you schedule both the 1st and 2nd injection when you apply. 

 Please prioritize vaccinations offered by your employer if available. 

Akitakata-Shi Vaccination Schedule 
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Those currently hospitalized or in an outpatient 

facility who will be vaccinated. 

Please consult with the medical institution or 

facility. 

Those who will be vaccinated at a medical 

institution due to pre-existing conditions. 

Please consult with the medical institution or 

facility. 

Those whose current residence is different from 

one’s registered address. 

You may be able to get vaccinated in your residential 

area. See if you are available through   “COVID-19 

vaccine navi” 「コロナワクチンナビ」 or contact the 

consultation desk of the municipality where you 

currently live. 

 

 

You can access this site through 

the QR code or the Akitakata city 

homepage. 

 

Phone：0826-47-1567 

（Weekdays 9：00～16：

00） 
For those with hearing, speaking, or visual 

impairment, the Fax line （ 0826-47-1282 ） is 

available for use. 

 

Online reservation is recommended!! 

・Vaccination ticket number (10 digits). 

・Date of birth. 

 

・Locations：City Hall and each branch office. 

・Term：July 8th（Thu）～July 15th（Thu）. 

・Time：9：00～16：00. 

・Items to bring：ticket、smartphone (not 

required). 

Receiving vaccination outside of your registered municipality 

Support provided for submitting online reservations! 

How to make a reservation 

Information required when making a reservation. 

 

“COVID-19 vaccine navi” /コロナワクチンナビ 

URL：https://v-sys.mhlw.go.jp/ 

 Internet 

 

Weekdays only 

Akitakata city vaccination 

Online reservation 
Phone 

Akitakata city vaccination 

Reservation call center 

Opening time：July 8th（Thu）9：00 Opening time：July 7th（Wed）21：00 

URL：https://jump.mrso.jp/342149/ 

（24hours） 

 




